
iPro Soccer Fees
Todd Hall Gym
Class II Hourly

Rate

6:00 PM
to

9:00 PM

$13,350.00
Total Monthly Totals

Mon, Nov 13, 2023

Tue, Nov 14, 2023

Wed, Nov 15, 2023

Thu, Nov 16, 2023

Fri, Nov 17, 2023

Mon, Nov 20, 2023

Tue, Nov 21, 2023

Wed, Nov 22, 2023

Mon, Nov 27, 2023

Tue, Nov 28, 2023

Wed, Nov 29, 2023

Thu, Nov 30, 2023 $1,800.00 NOV Total

Fri, Dec 1, 2023

Mon, Dec 4, 2023

Tue, Dec 5, 2023

Wed, Dec 6, 2023

Thu, Dec 7, 2023

Fri, Dec 8, 2023

Mon, Dec 11, 2023

Tue, Dec 12, 2023

Wed, Dec 13, 2023

Thu, Dec 14, 2023

Fri, Dec 15, 2023

Mon, Dec 18, 2023

Tue, Dec 19, 2023

Wed, Dec 20, 2023

Thu, Dec 21, 2023

Fri, Dec 22, 2023

$2,850.00 DEC Total

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

Thu, Nov 23, 2023

Fri, Nov 24, 2023

Mon, Dec 25, 2023

Tue, Dec 26, 2023

$50.00 0.0 $0.00 Thanksgiving

$50.00 0.0 $0.00 Holiday

$50.00 0.0 $0.00 Christmas

$50.00 0.0 $0.00 Holiday

Wed, Dec 27, 2023

Thu, Dec 28, 2023

Fri, Dec 29, 2023

$50.00 3.0 $150.00 Day Hours 9-Noon

$50.00 3.0 $150.00 Day Hours 9-Noon

$50.00 3.0 $150.00



iPro Soccer Fees
Todd Hall Gym
Class II Hourly

Rate

6:00 PM
to

9:00 PM

$13,350.00
Total Monthly Totals

Mon, Jan 1, 2024

Tue, Jan 2, 2024

Mon, Jan 15, 2024

$50.00 0.0 $0.00 New Year's 

$50.00 0.0 $0.00 Holiday

$50.00 0.0 $0.00 MLK Jr. Holiday

Wed, Jan 3, 2024

Thu, Jan 4, 2024

Fri, Jan 5, 2024

$50.00 3.0 $150.00 Day Hours 9-Noon

$50.00 3.0 $150.00 Day Hours 9-Noon

$50.00 3.0 $150.00 Day Hours 9-Noon

Mon, Jan 8, 2024

Tue, Jan 9, 2024

Wed, Jan 10, 2024

Thu, Jan 11, 2024

Fri, Jan 12, 2024

Tue, Jan 16, 2024

Wed, Jan 17, 2024

Thu, Jan 18, 2024

Fri, Jan 19, 2024

Mon, Jan 22, 2024

Tue, Jan 23, 2024

Wed, Jan 24, 2024

Thu, Jan 25, 2024

Fri, Jan 26, 2024

Mon, Jan 29, 2024

Tue, Jan 30, 2024

Wed, Jan 31, 2024 $3,000.00 JAN Total

Thu, Feb 1, 2024

Fri, Feb 2, 2024

Mon, Feb 5, 2024

Tue, Feb 6, 2024

Wed, Feb 7, 2024

Thu, Feb 8, 2024

Fri, Feb 9, 2024

Mon, Feb 12, 2024

Tue, Feb 13, 2024

Wed, Feb 14, 2024

Thu, Feb 15, 2024

Fri, Feb 16, 2024

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00



iPro Soccer Fees
Todd Hall Gym
Class II Hourly

Rate

6:00 PM
to

9:00 PM

$13,350.00
Total Monthly Totals

Mon, Feb 19, 2024

Mon, Mar 4, 2024

Tue, Mar 12, 2024

Thu, Mar 14, 2024

$50.00 0.0 $0.00 Presidents' Holiday

$50.00 0.0 $0.00 Pulaski Holiday

$50.00 0.0 $0.00 Estimated Conf. *2 Evenings of

Parent/Teacher

$50.00 0.0 $0.00 Estimated Conf. Conferences

TBD in March

Tue, Feb 20, 2024

Wed, Feb 21, 2024

Thu, Feb 22, 2024

Fri, Feb 23, 2024

Mon, Feb 26, 2024

Tue, Feb 27, 2024

Wed, Feb 28, 2024

Thu, Feb 29, 2024 $3,000.00 FEB Total

Fri, Mar 1, 2024

Tue, Mar 5, 2024

Wed, Mar 6, 2024

Thu, Mar 7, 2024

Fri, Mar 8, 2024

Mon, Mar 11, 2024

Wed, Mar 13, 2024

Fri, Mar 15, 2024

Mon, Mar 18, 2024

Tue, Mar 19, 2024

Wed, Mar 20, 2024

Thu, Mar 21, 2024

Fri, Mar 22, 2024

$2,700.00 MAR Total

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00 Estimated Conf.

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

$50.00 3.0 $150.00 Estimated Conf.

$50.00 3.0 $150.00

Mon, Mar 25, 2024

Tue, Mar 26, 2024

Wed, Mar 27, 2024

Thu, Mar 28, 2024

Fri, Mar 29, 2024

$50.00 3.0 $150.00 Day Hours 9-Noon

$50.00 3.0 $150.00 Day Hours 9-Noon

$50.00 3.0 $150.00 Day Hours 9-Noon

$50.00 3.0 $150.00 Day Hours 9-Noon

$50.00 3.0 $150.00 Day Hours 9-Noon


